

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L							
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296													
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$20,700.00	\$20,700.00	\$5,292.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$53,515.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$124,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	4,510.00	CY	\$10.75	\$48,482.50	\$13.75	\$11.87	\$9.50	\$10.20	\$8.00	\$10.50	\$10.00	\$14.80
20130	UNDER DRAIN, 6-INCH	240.00	LF	\$15.00	\$3,600.00	\$11.00	\$12.60	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$11.75	\$12.00
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC,TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN)-UNDISTRIBUTED	2,200.00	SY	\$1.25	\$2,750.00	\$2.00	\$1.98	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$1.70	\$1.50
20219	BREAKER RUN	1,584.00	TON	\$8.50	\$13,464.00	\$10.50	\$9.03	\$9.75	\$9.80	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$8.90	\$9.75
20221	TOPSOIL	3,774.00	SY	\$2.50	\$9,435.00	\$3.85	\$4.45	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.20	\$3.70	\$4.15
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH	152.00	LF	\$1.50	\$228.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$2.55	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$2.60	\$3.50
20323	DRIVE	1,697.00	SF	\$1.25	\$2,121.25	\$1.50	\$1.11	\$1.20	\$0.65	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.00
20324	REMOVE CONCRETE STEPS	95.00	SF	\$5.00	\$475.00	\$4.00	\$4.71	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$8.30	\$3.25
20401	CLEARING	48.00	ID	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$15.50	\$27.00
20403	GRUBBING	48.00	ID	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$15.50	\$27.00
20801	SODDING	3,774.00	SY	\$4.25	\$16,039.50	\$4.25	\$4.55	\$3.75	\$3.60	\$5.00	\$3.85	\$4.60	\$4.55
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	3,411.00	LF	\$10.30	\$35,133.30	\$10.30	\$10.80	\$10.40	\$10.50	\$11.60	\$12.50	\$10.50	\$11.00
30203	TYPE 'X' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	184.00	LF	\$14.00	\$2,576.00	\$14.00	\$14.50	\$18.00	\$14.25	\$20.00	\$16.50	\$14.00	\$15.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	17,381.00	SF	\$2.50	\$43,452.50	\$2.70	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$2.55	\$3.50	\$3.75	\$3.00	\$2.70
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	5,645.00	SF	\$3.90	\$22,015.50	\$3.90	\$4.15	\$4.50	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.18

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L							
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	112.00	SF	\$25.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$25.50	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$31.75	\$27.00
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1	2,087.00	TON	\$9.50	\$19,826.50	\$11.00	\$9.98	\$11.00	\$11.45	\$9.70	\$12.00	\$11.50	\$10.40
40102	GRADATION NO.2	1,871.00	TON	\$9.50	\$17,774.50	\$11.00	\$10.04	\$10.50	\$11.45	\$9.70	\$14.00	\$12.00	\$10.40
40202	HMA PAVT TYPE E-1	1,530.00	TON	\$53.95	\$82,543.50	\$52.27	\$51.75	\$54.50	\$51.75	\$51.75	\$52.00	\$55.00	\$55.50
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	100.00	SY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$47.00	\$18.35	\$40.00	\$18.35	\$18.50	\$20.00	\$15.30	\$30.00
90001	REMOVE EXISTING RETAINING WALL	266.00	SF	\$4.00	\$1,064.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$11.00	\$6.50	\$18.00	\$17.00	\$15.25	\$20.00
90002	REMOVE MISC. LANDSCAPE FEATURES FROM ROW	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,475.00	\$990.00	\$500.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$510.00	\$1,925.00
90003	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	1,180.00	SF	\$28.00	\$33,040.00	\$28.00	\$31.75	\$26.00	\$32.50	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$32.50	\$30.00
SUBTOTALS					\$383,711.05	\$409,519.00	\$417,592.24	\$405,142.55	\$426,780.90	\$419,509.95	\$424,972.95	\$423,118.50	\$538,388.55
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296													
20217	CLEAR STONE	900.00	TON	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$11.00	\$10.44	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$13.50	\$15.00
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$645.00	\$690.00	\$900.00	\$765.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$760.00	\$500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	12.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$385.00	\$350.00	\$170.00	\$305.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$360.00	\$385.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$475.00	\$240.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
21012	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	3.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$303.00	\$420.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$300.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,475.00	\$3,594.30	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	S & L									
				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21015	STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM	11.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$150.00	\$126.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	100.00	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$2.20	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$2.20	\$3.25
21024	SILT SOCK COMPLETE	200.00	LF	\$3.85	\$770.00	\$3.85	\$5.70	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$5.00	\$3.85	\$5.80	\$4.15
21036	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - PROVIDE & INSTALL	2.00	EACH	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$85.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00	\$25.51	\$90.00
21037	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - MAINTAIN	6.00	EACH	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$65.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$5.10	\$70.00
21038	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - REMOVE	2.00	EACH	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$10.25	\$27.00
21042	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D-PROVIDE & INSTALL	16.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$70.00	\$115.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$71.00	\$128.00
21043	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D-MAINTAIN	48.00	EACH	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$65.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$65.00	\$5.10	\$70.00
21044	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D -REMOVE	16.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$45.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$15.25	\$48.00
21046	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- PROVIDE & INSTALL	15.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$140.00	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$140.00	\$76.00	\$145.00
21047	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- MAINTAIN	45.00	EACH	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$65.00	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$65.00	\$5.10	\$70.00
21048	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- REMOVE	15.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$15.25	\$27.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	6,500.00	SY	\$0.10	\$650.00	\$0.50	\$0.19	\$0.40	\$0.35	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$0.55
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	78.00	LF	\$60.00	\$4,680.00	\$58.00	\$57.54	\$65.00	\$39.00	\$60.00	\$53.00	\$45.50	\$68.00
50741	TYPE H INLET	5.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,549.68	\$1,400.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTALS					\$35,275.00	\$52,213.00	\$39,112.82	\$43,980.00	\$41,117.00	\$46,900.00	\$47,574.00	\$41,984.17	\$53,264.00

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L							
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296 =====													
50720	8' X 6' CATCHBASIN	1.00	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,789.00	\$8,624.85	\$14,500.00	\$23,525.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$26,500.00
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296 =====													
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,417.00	\$460.82	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00
20102	ROCK EXCAVATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	5.00	CY	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$56.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
20311	REMOVE SAS	1.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$358.22	\$700.00	\$665.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$440.00	\$1,500.00
20313	REMOVE INLET	3.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$410.00	\$318.50	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$260.00
20314	REMOVE PIPE	49.00	LF	\$15.00	\$735.00	\$24.00	\$13.59	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$16.25	\$28.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM	192.00	TF	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
50412	15" RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	62.00	LF	\$64.00	\$3,968.00	\$60.00	\$67.44	\$70.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$39.75	\$71.00
50417	30" RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	16.00	LF	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$87.12	\$105.00	\$75.00	\$170.00	\$120.00	\$62.00	\$475.00
50420	48" RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	17.00	LF	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$119.00	\$168.75	\$185.00	\$125.00	\$275.00	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$650.00
50436	38"X60" HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	19.00	LF	\$150.00	\$2,850.00	\$162.00	\$193.80	\$205.00	\$168.00	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$130.00	\$685.00
50499	CONCRETE COLLAR	4.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$452.00	\$429.02	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$500.00
50725	5' X 5' STORM SAS	2.00	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,731.00	\$5,146.80	\$9,300.00	\$11,450.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,785.00
50801	ULO (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$504.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$540.00	\$400.00
90030	ADJUST STORM SAS SPECIAL	1.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$867.00	\$685.91	\$1,300.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$930.00	\$900.00

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L							
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90031	REMOVE CONCRETE DEBRIS FROM PIPE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$527.00	\$491.18	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTALS					\$40,195.00	\$28,857.20	\$28,876.57	\$41,537.00	\$39,099.00	\$54,051.00	\$34,798.00	\$40,444.75	\$68,156.00

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L								
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296														
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,417.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	7.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$413.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$325.00	\$840.00	\$500.00	
20336	PIPE PLUGS - SANITARY	1.00	EACH	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$197.00	\$242.00	\$1,100.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
50212	SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER	162.00	TF	\$1.00	\$162.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	
50301	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	10.00	LF	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$240.00	\$175.00	\$125.00	\$165.00	\$215.00	\$100.00	\$97.00	\$150.00	
50353	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	152.00	LF	\$67.00	\$10,184.00	\$71.00	\$38.00	\$60.00	\$54.00	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	
50354	RECONNECT	6.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$751.00	\$1,315.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,500.00	\$975.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	12.00	EACH	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$45.00	\$24.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$56.00	\$38.75	\$25.00	
50701	4' SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (DEPTH AS PER PLAN)	7.00	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$3,810.00	\$2,957.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,500.00	
50771	INTERNAL CHIMNEY SEAL	1.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$367.00	\$399.00	\$400.00	\$325.00	\$450.00	\$375.00	\$310.00	\$375.00	
50791	SANITARY SEWER TAP	8.00	EACH	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$916.00	\$925.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$875.00	\$1,900.00	\$900.00	
SUBTOTALS						\$48,196.00	\$58,843.20	\$53,351.20	\$56,952.00	\$57,080.00	\$49,291.00	\$46,583.00	\$61,857.00	\$63,257.00
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296														
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$755.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$955.00	\$500.00	\$770.00	\$900.00	

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	S & L									
				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,417.00	\$9,310.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	65.00	LF	\$54.00	\$3,510.00	\$61.00	\$92.00	\$75.00	\$86.00	\$81.50	\$64.00	\$74.00	\$115.00
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	1,700.00	LF	\$62.00	\$105,400.00	\$65.00	\$73.52	\$69.00	\$56.00	\$64.50	\$69.00	\$67.00	\$89.00
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,584.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	4.00	EACH	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$2,746.00	\$3,198.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,075.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,225.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	1,765.00	LF	\$1.00	\$1,765.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.00
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	72.00	LF	\$7.00	\$504.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$17.25	\$10.00
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	6.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$99.00	\$192.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$135.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
70416	ABANDON HYDRANT	3.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$425.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$270.00	\$400.00
70418	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	9.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$132.00	\$158.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	4.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,070.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	5.00	EACH	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,539.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,475.00
70452	ADJUST WATER SERVICE BOX	4.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$181.00	\$131.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
70453	ABANDON EXISTING CURB BOX	37.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$2,775.00	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
70454	REPLACE COPPER SERVICE LATERAL	870.00	LF	\$52.00	\$45,240.00	\$74.00	\$64.50	\$65.00	\$71.10	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$81.00	\$82.00
70455	PIPE PLUG FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	2.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$485.00	\$463.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$285.00	\$380.00	\$775.00
SUBTOTALS					\$189,869.00	\$216,082.50	\$230,400.50	\$216,760.00	\$199,872.00	\$209,215.00	\$232,813.50	\$247,527.00	\$269,455.00

CAMDEN ROAD STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1296
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1296
 CONTRACT NO. 6778
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L							
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$712,246.05	\$773,303.90	\$777,958.18	\$778,871.55	\$787,473.90	\$798,966.95	\$799,741.45	\$824,831.42	\$1,019,020.55